104 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324
STAR-PAN TARGETING DEVICE CABLES AND BATTERY ADAPTERS
Part No. / Description NATO Stock No. NSN Page No.
808-041 5995-01-668-8804 Vector 21 / 23B Cable 105
TS8-494 Vektor 21 / Moskito / Multi-Purpose RS232 Cable 106
808-049 5995-01-693-5683 PLRF 15C / 25C Cable 107
808-212 STERNA True North Finder (TNF) cable 108
808-246 5995-01-684-4726 JIM-LR Cable 109
808-219 JIM Compact Cable 110
TS8-488 JIM Compact P2 Cable, Right-Angle Overmold with Switch 111
808-218 Moskito TI Cable 112
808-251 6150-01-693-7011 Moskito TI RS-232 to USB Converter Cable 113
TS8-427 Moskito TI-SI1 with STERNA Cable 114
STAR-PAN™
Targeting device cables and adapters
BATTLE-TESTED
Safran Vectronix Vector 21/21B
and Moskito Data Cable
Safran Vectronix
STERNA TNF
Data Cable
PLRF 15C/25C
Laser Range Finder Cable
TARGETING CABLES AND ADAPTERS
105© 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
TARGETING CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Targeting device cables and adapters
808-041 Vector 21 / 23B Cable
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-041
Cable Series Vector 21/23B/Moskito Data Cable
• For connection of referenced targeting device to STAR-PAN power / data hubs
• Santoprene-jacketed cable and ergonomic TPE overmold
• Trigger assembly with integrated RS-232 to USB conversion circuitry
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) hub and P2 peripheral device connectors
• Weight, 54" cable: 205g
• Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
For Safran Vectronix
Vector 21/23B and Moskito
TPE OVERMOLD
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
VECTOR TRIGGER ASSEMBLY,
RS-232 TO USB CONVERSION
IN TPE OVERMOLDFISCHER CONNECTOR.
WSO 1031 A012-142+9H
W/ CLAMP E3 1031.13/6.7
54.00 INCHES (+1.80/-0.00)
20.00 INCHES (+1.80/0.00)
P1P2
CABLE JACKETED,
SANTOPRENE
CABLE JACKETED,
SANTOPRENE
(PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
    06324
SHRINK MARKER,
M23053/5 COVERED WITH
M23053/18 (CLEAR)
106 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
TARGETING CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Targeting device cables and adapters
TS8-494 Vector 21 / Moskito / Multi-Use RS232 cable
• Mutli-Purpose RS232 Cable for connection of TNF targeting devices to STAR-PAN
power / data hubs
• Santoprene-jacketed cable and ergonomic TPE overmold
• Trigger assembly with integrated RS-232 to USB conversion circuitry
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) hub and P1 peripheral device connectors
• Weight, 54" cable: 205g
• Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS8-494 -40
Cable Series Vector 21 / Moskito / RS232 cable
Length Designator In inches.
Omit for default length of 54"
10.00 INCHES (+1.00/0.00)
12V REGUALTOR
TPE OVERMOLD
(1.00)
TPE OVERMOLD GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLBTNR TRIGGER ASSEMBLY,
RS-232 TO USB CONVERSION
IN TPE OVERMOLD
FISCHER CONNECTOR.
WSO 1031 A012-140
W/ CLAMP E3 1031.13/6.7 OR EQ.
LENGTH
20.00 INCHES (+1.80/0.00)
P2
P1
CABLE JACKETED,
SANTOPRENE
TYP. 3
(PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
    06324
SHRINK MARKER,
M23053/5 COVERED WITH
M23053/18 (CLEAR)
107© 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
TARGETING CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Targeting device cables and adapters
808-049 PLRF 15C / 25C Cable
PLRF 15C / 25C
Laser Range Finder Cable
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-049 -50
Cable Series PLRF 15C/25C Laser Range Finder Cable
Length Designator In inches.
Omit for default length of 45.00"
MASTER KEY
(PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
     06324
MASTER
KEY
LEMO STRAIN RELIEF,
GMA.0B.045.DN
CABLE JACKETED,
SANTOPREENE
LEMO CONNECTOR,
FHB.0B.305.CLAD52Z
CABLE JACKETED,
SANTOPREENE
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
RS-232 TO USB CONVERT
TPE
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
SHRINK MARKER,
M23053/5 COVERED WITH
M23053/18 (CLEAR)
5.00 INCHES (± .50)
P1 P2
• For connection of referenced targeting device to STAR-PAN power / data hubs
• Santoprene-jacketed cable and ergonomic TPE overmold
• Integrated RS-232 to USB conversion circuitry
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) hub and P1 peripheral device connectors
• Weight, 45" cable: 76g
• Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
108 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
TARGETING CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Targeting device cables and adapters
808-212 STERNA True North Finder (TNF) Cable
STERNA True North Finder
(TNF) Cable
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-212 -18
Cable Series STERNA TNF Data Cable
Length Designator In inches.
Omit for default length of 24.00"
• For connection of referenced targeting device to STAR-PAN power / data hubs
• Polyurethane-jacketed cable and ergonomic TPU overmold
• Integrated RS-232 to USB conversion circuitry
• Supplies power to STERNA TNF
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) hub and P1 peripheral device connectors
• Weight, standard 24" cable: 110g
• Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
6.00 INCHES (+1.00/-0.00)
CABLE JACKETED,
POLYURETHANE
CABLE JACKETED,
POLYURETHANE
POLYURETHANE (TPU) OVERMOLD
TPU OVERMOLD
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
SHRINK MARKER,
M23053/5 COVERED WITH
M23053/18 (CLEAR)
(PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
06324
P2
OVERALL LENGTH ( SEE P/N DEVELOPMENT)
FISCHER CONNECTOR.
WSO 1031 A012-41+
W/ CLAMP E3 1031.13/6.7
P1
MASTER
KEY
109© 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
TARGETING CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Targeting device cables and adapters
808-246 JIM-LR Cable
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-246 -52
Cable Series STERNA/JIM-LR RS-422 to USB Converter Cable
Length Designator In inches, 12" minimum
Omit for default length of 48.00"
• For connection of referenced targeting device to STAR-PAN power / data hubs
• Polyurethane-jacketed cable and ergonomic TPU overmold, black
• Integrated RS-422 to USB conversion circuitry
• Supplies power to JIM-LR
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) hub, P2 power and P1 data peripheral device
connectors
• Weight, 48" cable: 235g
• Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
JIM-LR Cable
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
SOURIAU,
JDXFD2T19MSN
MASTER
KEY
MASTER
KEY
P3
BERNIER CONNECTOR,
CMA 5Y14 OR EQ.
W/ CMA RA81-64
M23053/18 (CLR)
COVERED W/
M23053/5 (BLK)
SHRINK LABEL
06324
GLENAIR YYWW
 (PART NUMBER)
P2 MASTER
KEY
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
TPU OVERMOLD
TYP. 4
2X 5.00 INCHES (+0.50/-0.00)
P1
12
11
10
9
876
5
4
3
18
13
17
16
2
1
14
15
19
P1 INSERTING VIEW
P2 INSERTING VIEW
H
J
K
L
F E
D
C
B
P
N
M
A
R
110 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
TARGETING CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Targeting device cables and adapters
808-219 JIM Compact Cable
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-219 -30
Cable Series JIM Compact Adapter Cable
Length Designator In inches.
Omit for default length of 40.00"
• For connection of referenced targeting device to STAR-PAN power / data hubs
• Polyurethane-jacketed cable and ergonomic TPE overmold, black
• Integrated Ethernet to USB conversion circuitry
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) hub and P1 peripheral device connectors
• Weight, 40" cable: 115g
• Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
JIM Compact
Cable
P1
(3.80 INCHES)
(.48)
TPE OVERMOLD
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
 (PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
06324
SHRINK LABEL
M23053/5 (BLK)
COVERED W/
M23053/18 (CLR)
P3
MASTER KEY MASTER KEY
TPE OVERMOLD W/
ETHERNET TO USB CONVERTER
P1
20.00 INCHES (+1.80/-0.00)
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
TO
STAR-PAN
HUB
LEMO CONNECTOR,
FGN.2F.319.XLC
TPE OVERMOLD
111© 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
TARGETING CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
JIM Compact Cable with
Right-Angle Overmold and
Switch
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Targeting device cables and adapters
TS8-488 JIM Compact Cable, Right-Angle Overmold with Switch
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS8-488 -30
Cable Series JIM Compact Adapter Cable
Length Designator In inches. 36" minimum
Omit for default length of 60.00"
• For connection of referenced targeting device to STAR-PAN power / data hubs
• Polyurethane-jacketed cable and ergonomic TPE overmold, black
• Integrated Ethernet to USB conversion circuitry
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) hub and J2 peripheral device connectors
• Weight, 60" cable: (consult factory)
• Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
(5.2)
(3.8)
BULK CABLES,
 - TIN COPPER OVERALL BRAID
 - TPE JACKET BLACK
2 PLACES
MASTER KEY
J2
 (PART NUMBER)
  GLENAIR YYWW J2P1
SW1TPE OVERMOLD
TYP.
LEMO
CONNECTOR,
INTERFACE IAW
FGN.3F.330.XLCFS
GLENAIR PROTECTIVE COVER,
780-002-10G6-SK
OR EQ.
MASTER KEY
INDICATOR
12.00 ± 1.00
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
8.00 ± 1.00
(2.1)
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
112 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
TARGETING CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Targeting device cables and adapters
808-218 Moskito TI Cable
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-218 -30
Cable Series Moskito TI Cable
Length Designator In inches.
Omit for default length of 24.00"
• For connection of referenced targeting device to STAR-PAN power / data hubs
• Polyurethane-jacketed cable and ergonomic TPU overmold, black
• Integrated Ethernet to USB conversion circuitry
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) hub and P1/P2 peripheral device connectors
• Weight, 24" cable: 150g
• Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
FISCHER CONNECTOR.
WSO 102 A059 -140+
W/ CLAMP E3 102.13/4.3
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
FISCHER CONNECTOR.
WSO 1031 A019-240
W/ CLAMP E3 1031.13/4.7
P3
M23053/18 (CLR)
COVERED W/
M23053/5 (BLK)
SHRINK LABEL
06324
GLENAIR YYWW
 (PART NUMBER)
P2
MASTER
KEY
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
TPU OVERMOLD
TYP. 2
2X 5.00 INCHES (+0.50/-0.00)
P1
Moskito TI Cable
113© 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
TARGETING CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Targeting device cables and adapters
808-251 Moskito TI RS-232 to USB Converter Cable
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-251 -30
Cable Series Moskito TI Adapter Cable
Length Designator In inches.
Omit for default length of 24.00"
• For connection of referenced targeting device to STAR-PAN power / data hubs
• Polyurethane-jacketed cable and ergonomic TPU overmold, black
• Integrated RS-232 to USB conversion circuitry
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) hub and P1 peripheral device connectors
• Weight, 24" cable: 59g
• Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
• RS-232 and power
• PAN port connection
OVERMOLD,
POLYURETHANE.
P1
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
(2.50 INCHES)
(.85 INCHES)
(.48)
(PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
06324
SHRINK MARKER,
M23053/5 COVERED WITH
M23053/18 (CLEAR)
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
TPU OVERMOLDCABLE JACKETED,
POLYURETHANE
6.00 INCHES (+1.00/-0.00)
P2
FISCHER CONNECTOR.
WSO 102 A059 -140+
TPU OVERMOLD
Moskito TI
Adapter Cable
114 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
TARGETING CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Targeting device cables and adapters
TS8-427 Moskito TI-SI1 with STERNA Cable
Moskito TI-SI1 with STERNA
Cable
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS8-427
Cable Series Moskito TI - SI1 with STERNA cable
• For connection of referenced targeting device to STAR-PAN power / data hubs
• Polyurethane-jacketed cable and ergonomic TPU overmold, black
• Integrated RS-232 to USB conversion circuitry
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) hub and P1/P2 peripheral device connectors
• Weight: (consult factory)
• Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
M23053/5 SHRINK TUBING
MAY BE USED TO BUILD
UP CABLE OD AS NEEDED
AT CABLE CLAMP
TPE OVERMOLD
TYP.
STERNA
MOSKITO TI MASTER KEY
MASTER
KEY
MASTER KEY
P2
FISCHER CONNECTOR.
WSO 1031 A012-41+
W/ CLAMP E3 1031.13/6.7 OR EQ.
FISCHER CONNECTOR.
WSO 102 A059-140+
P3
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
SHRINK MARKER,
M23053/5 COVERED WITH
M23053/18 (CLEAR)
TS8-427
GLENAIR YYWW
06324
P1
MOSKITO TI TRIGGER ASSEMBLY
50.0 +2.0/-0.0
   12.0
+2.0/-0.0
   12.0
+2.0/-0.0
   5.0
+1.5/-0.0
PAN